

Family Office Networks Relaunches with Peter **Apostol as CEO**

A Peer-to-Peer Networking and Lifestyle Platform Designed for Family Offices

PALM BEACH, FL, UNITED STATES, October 2, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --Family Office Networks (FON), a premier global community for family offices, is proud to announce its relaunch with Peter Apostol returning as Chief Executive Officer.



Originally founded in Palm Beach in

creating a space where

strategic investment

opportunities"

with like-minded peers to

2014, FON established itself as a prominent force in the family office sector, expanding to two offices in West Palm Beach and Midtown Manhattan. The company rapidly expanded its reach, hosting over 200 events annually and amassing a global audience of 500,000+ subscribers,

"

FON has always been about family offices can connect exchange knowledge, build relationships, and discover

Peter M. Apostol

before the COVID-19 pandemic brought the world to a temporary halt.

After stepping away from FON in 2021 to advise and consult for three prominent family offices, Peter Apostol is returning to FON's helm as CEO and partner. Apostol's leadership during the formative years of FON cemented the company's role as a trusted peer-to-peer networking platform, and his return signals a fresh chapter focused on fostering meaningful connections between family offices.

"FON has always been about creating a space where family

offices can connect with like-minded peers to exchange knowledge, build relationships, and discover strategic investment opportunities," said Peter Apostol. "I'm excited to re-introduce FON as a specialized platform that serves family offices that have a less formal infrastructure, typically managing between \$50 million and \$750 million in assets."

The newly relaunched FON will emphasize peer-to-peer relationship building, shared deal flow, and curated lifestyle experiences that resonate with the evolving needs of family offices in this

niche. As family offices look for ways to add strategic value beyond just capital contribution, FON's platform will provide the deal flow, partnership opportunities, and lifestyle experiences that allow members to leverage their expertise and broaden their impact.

"We recognize the importance of not just financial investments but building networks that add strategic value," Apostol said. "Our mission is to reignite the sense of community and provide tailored experiences where family offices can collaborate, grow, and lead in today's global economy."

With the relaunch, FON aims to return to its roots of hosting exclusive events, offering personalized lifestyle services, and facilitating direct, peer-driven



Peter Apostol, FON's CEO

relationships across the family office landscape. Apostol's vision for FON is firmly centered around creating a more engaged and collaborative community that allows family offices to thrive, not just financially, but holistically.

For more information on Family Office Networks, please visit www.familyofficenetworks.com or contact Peter Apostol at pma@fonmc.com.

About Family Office Networks

Family Office Networks is a global community for families to share information and intelligence. The team works with a select group of top-tier investment managers and sponsors who offer substantial families access to stellar investment opportunities in areas such as real estate, venture capital, private equity, and hedge funds. In addition, Family Office Networks shares timely thought leadership on topics related to portfolio management, philanthropy, multigenerational wealth management, compliance and regulation, risk management, insurance, training, and education. The website www.familyofficenetworks.com is the hub of Family Office Networks and is a go-to resource for news related to family offices.

Peter Apostol Family Office Networks, Inc. PMA@FONMC.com Visit us on social media:

LinkedIn Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/748184595 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.